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ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus
levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent
regulations.

F22787 Compare To TOASTED HAZELNUT by BBW ®

Ingredient CAS EC Concentration (%)
Benzyl salicylate 118-58-1 204-262-9 24.83%
Eugenol 97-53-0 202-589-1 0.54%
Hexamethylindanopyran 1222-05-5 214-946-9 3.9123%
Hexyl cinnamal 101-86-0 202-983-3 6.68%

Hydroxyisohexyl 3-cyclohexene

51414-25-6, 31906-04-4|257-187-9, 250-863-4 |7.83%
carboxaldehyde

Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 204-116-4 0.08%

43052-87-5, 23726-94-

5, 24720-09-0, 23696- 245-845-8, 246-430-4,

245-833-2, 260-709-8,

Rose Ketones 85-7, 57378-68-4, 0.03%
71048-82-3, 23726-92- [57 2 1°0"% 2458457,
3, 23726-91-2
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